
Volga German Tour to Germany (2024) 

Sample Itinerary 

  

Date  Location  Activity / Accommodation 

Saturday, May 18 Munich Airport Arrival; Hilton Airport Hotel  

Sunday, May 19  Rothenburg  Walking Tour 

 Neckargartach Winter from Shcherbakovka 

 Uiffingen Boxberger from Kratzke 

 Heidelberg Orientation; Ritter St. Georg Hotel 

Monday, May 20 Leonbronn Dumler from Blumenfeld 

  Sulzfeld Steinert from Eckheim 

 Heimkirchen Foos from Dietel 

 Schornsheim Tautfest from Dietel 

 Mettenheim Knobloch from Dietel 

 Heidelberg Family Reunion with Relatives in Germany  

 Heidelberg Ritter St. Georg Hotel 

Tuesday, May 21 Brensbach Becker from Walter 

 Ober-Klingen Weber from Frank 

 Sprendlingen Stroh from Frank 

 Pfirschbach Bauer from Frank 

 Bad Nauheim Villa Grunewald Hotel 

Wednesday, May 22 Rothenbergen Traudt from Norka 

  Büdingen Museum; Village Tour; Castle Tour 

 Metzlos Schlotthauer from Strassburg 

 Rommers Hein from Frank 

 Gelnhausen Family Reunion with Relatives in Germany 

 Bad Nauheim Villa Grunewald Hotel 

Thursday, May 23 Södel Klein from Frank 

  Niederlauken Bangert from Dietel 

  Steinbach Hill from Warenburg 

 Nieder-Eschbach Brott from Warenburg 

 Bad Nauheim Villa Grunewald Hotel 

Friday, May 24 Langgöns Wagner from Frank 

 Lindenstruth Deines from Kratzke 

 Standenrod Weitzel from Frank 

 Steinheim Lebsack from Frank 

 Bad Nauheim Villa Grunewald Hotel 



Saturday, May 25 Neu-Anspach Hessenpark 

  Bad Nauheim Walking Tour 

  Bad Nauheim Villa Grunewald Hotel 

Sunday, May 26 Gießen Train to Lübeck 

 Lübeck Walking Tour 

 Lübeck Atlantic Hotel 

Monday, May 27 Neu Duvenstedt Walking Tour - Kolonistenhof 

 Jörl & Friedrichsfeld Danish Colonies Monuments 

 Friderichsanbau Dumler from Blumenfeld 

 Friderichsholm Steinert from Eckheim 

  Lübeck  Atlantic Hotel  

Tuesday, May 28 Lübeck  Free Day 

  Lübeck Atlantic Hotel 

Wednesday, May 29 Lübeck Train to Munich 

  Munich Walking Tour 

  Munich Le Méridien Hotel  

Thursday, May 30 Füssen Neuschwanstein & Hohenschwangau 

  Munich Le Méridien Hotel 

Friday, May 31 Munich Walking Tour – Dachau; BMW Museum 

  Munich Free Time 

  Munich  Le Méridien Hotel 

Saturday, June 1 Munich Airport Depart  
01.08.24 


